Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.95
1:12.35
1:15.06

1:15.12

115.18

:115.63

:116.02

:117.45

118.24

:18.37

:118.83

:118.99

119.22

:25.06

:25.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.35
1:07.95
1:18.24
1:19.22
1:15.12
1:15.06
1:15.18

1:15.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
362
324
324
323
317
312
295
286
285
280
278
276
223

220

WA Pts

362
437
286
276
324
324
323
317

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I I

Round

H

Date

09/04/17
13/01/18
19/04/14
11/05/14
08/02/14
30/11/13
13/07/13
14/04/13
16/11/14
16/02/13
16/11/13
06/04/12
25/10/14
09/04/11
19/11/11

Date

13/01/18
09/04/17
16/11/14
25/10/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
30/11/13

Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Venue

Crawley
Wycombe
Norwich
London
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Bristol
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Bristol
Aldershot
London
Norwich
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:18.83 280 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1
1:16.02 312 F 13/07/13  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3
1:17.45 295 H 14/04/13  The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
1:18.37 285 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1
1:18.99 278 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1
1:25.39 220 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1
1:25.06 223 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



