## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.95	437	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:12.35	362	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:15.06	324	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
1:15.12	324	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
1:15.18	323	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:15.63	317	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:16.02	312	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
1:17.45	295	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:18.24	286	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:18.37	285	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:18.83	280	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
1:18.99	278	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:19.22	276	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:25.06	223	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:25.39	220	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.35	362	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:07.95	437	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:18.24	286	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:19.22	276	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:15.12	324	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
1:15.06	324	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
1:15.18	323	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:15.63 Copyright 2024	317 1	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor Powered By SPORT	1 ISYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.83	280	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
1:16.02	312	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
1:17.45	295	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:18.37	285	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:18.99	278	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:25.39	220	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:25.06	223	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS